ASSET INFORMATION REQUEST

(Do not include student financial aid)

Net worth of investments and other real estate

(Do not report your home value in this item)

Business net worth

Farm net worth

If a business value is reported, is it family owned and
controls more than 50% of the business and the
business has 100 or fewer full-time employees?

If a farm is reported, do you reside on this farm?

Yes

Yes

No

No

.00

.00

.00

.00

Yes

Yes

No

No

.00

.00

.00

.00
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